20  122.00 5KIDS X FORM(VERITO) 03122 61099090 6.250PCS  571.88 114.38

18
 21  164.00 5KIDS AJOG 39164 61099090 6.250PCS  2767.50 153.75

18
 22  140.00 5KIDS AJOG 19140 61099090 6.250PCS  2362.50 131.25

6
 23  152.00 5KIDS AJOG 29152 61099090 6.250PCS  855.00 142.50

34167.00

Total : 
RS. THIRTY-FOUR THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED 

SIXTY-SEVEN ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

813.54

813.54

230.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.